
January
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 01/01/26 (Thu) New Year's Day Holiday

1 2 3 01/06/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
01/13/26 (Tue) Joint CC/Board Chair Strategic Planning 

Discussion (5:00 p.m.)
Board  Mtg

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 01/20/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 01/27/26 (Tue) State of the City Meeting (6:00 p.m.) Event
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 January 20 Meeting - Resolution ordering the May 2, 2026 Election on this date. 

(Mayor and District 2)

February
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 02/03/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 02/10/26 (Tue) City Council City-wide Bus Tour Event
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 02/17/26 (Tue) City Councl Meeting Meeting

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 02/21/26 (Sat) Board/Commission Banquet Event
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 02/24/26 (Tue) Strategic Planning Session Event

Traffic Stop Data Report Presented 

March
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 03/03/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 03/17/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

April
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 04/03/26 (Fri) Good Friday Holiday

1 2 3 4 04/07/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 04/21/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

May
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 05/05/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting

1 2
05/12/26 (Tue) Special Called Meeting/Board Appointment 

Workshop
Event

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 05/14/26 (Thu) New Councilmember Orientation Event
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 05/19/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 05/25/26 (Mon) Memorial Day Holiday
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 *5/12 Meeting - Canvass election results and Board Appointment 
31 Workshop at 5:00 p.m.

January 2026

City Council Meetings

February 2026

March 2026

April 2026

2026

May 2026
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City Council Meetings
2026

June
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 06/02/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting

1 2 3 4 5 6 06/08/26 (Mon) City Council/Planning & Zoning Joint Mtg. PZ Joint Mtg
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 06/16/26 (Tue) City Councl Meeting Meeting

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

July
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 07/04/26 (Sat) Independence day Holiday

1 2 3 4 07/07/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting/Budget Workshop Meeting
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 07/14/26 (Tue) Joint CC/Board Chair Meeting (5:00 p.m.) Board  Mtg

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 07/21/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

August
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 08/04/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting

1 08/18/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 08/25/26 (Tue) Budget Townhall (6:00 p.m.) Event
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

September
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 09/01/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting

1 2 3 4 5 09/07/26 (Mon) Labor Day Holiday
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 09/15/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 09/29/26 (Tue) Proposed Budget Meeting if Needed Meeting
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Adopt budget this month
27 28 29 30

October

Su M Tu W Th F Sa
10/06/26 (Tue) National Night Out/

Public Safety Day-City Hall
Event

1 2 3 10/07/26 (Wed) City Council Meeting (due to NNO) Meeting
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10/20/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

September 2026

August 2026

October 2026

June 2026

July 2026
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City Council Meetings
2026

November
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 11/03/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 11/17/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 11/26/26 (Thu) Thanksgiving Holiday

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 11/27/26 (Fri) Thanksgiving Holiday
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Parks and Recreation Standards of Care Public Hearing 
29 30 Board Updates: 11/3 - Arts & Culture, Library Board 

Board Updates: 11/17 - Sustainability Committee, Senior Advisory Board

December
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 12/01/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting

1 2 3 4 5 12/15/26 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 12/24/26 (Thu) Christmas Eve Holiday

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 12/25/26 (Fri) Christmas Day Holiday
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Stop Loss Report 
27 28 29 30 31 Board Updates: 12/1 - Animal Shelter Advisory Committee, Planning and Zoning 

Board Updates: 12/15 - Historical Preservation & Restoration Board, Parks Board

November 2026

December 2026
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